

PRIVACY POLICY

The Wolf House respects the privacy of all visitors to its online website and facility, and we consider it important that visitors are aware of how we handle any information collected about them.

PERSONAL INFORMATION COLLECTED:

The Wolf House only collects personal information such as your name and email address when it is specifically entered and submitted by the visitor. This information is retained only by The Wolf House and is used solely to provide you with direct services such as promotional offers. The information will not be sold, transferred, or disclosed to third parties. We will furnish you with details of the personal information we hold about you upon request.

COOKIES:

We utilise "Cookies", so that we can better serve you with more tailored information. You can set your browser to notify you when you are sent a cookie, giving you the chance to decide whether or not to accept it. "Cookies" are completely harmless, so we recommend that you accept them. Some website functionality may be reduced if you do not accept cookies.

AUTOMATICALLY COLLECTED INFORMATION:

Our web serves may automatically collect technical information that is not personally identifiable, such as your internet browser type and the pages you visit. This information is solely for aggregation purposes which we use to help improve the content of our site.

AD TARGETING:

Third parties, including Facebook, may use cookies, web beacons, and other storage technologies to collect or receive information from this website and elsewhere on the internet, and use that information to provide measurement services and targeted ads.

LINKS TO OTHER SITES:

Our sites may contain links to other sites and entities not controlled by The Wolf House. This is for your convenience. We'd recommend that you check their policy on privacy before disclosing personal information.

SECURITY:

This site has security measures in place to protect against the loss, misuse, and alteration of the information under our control. This Privacy Policy is subject to change without notice. It is your responsibility to ensure you are aware of the current policy. Feel free to contact us if you have questions regarding our policy.